
26 Nut G1/2  1 Pcs.
27 Washer Ø14x8.5x1.5  1 Pcs.
28 Rubber ring Ø18x11x3  1 Pcs.
29 Fiberring Ø14.5x8x2 A963307NU 2 Pcs.
30 T-Stueck A962630NU 1 Pcs.
31 Plastic insert A960911NU 1 Pcs.

14 Gleitring 39.8-47.5-4 B960254NU 1 Pcs.
15 Manifold COMBI  1 Pcs.
16 Shank M33x1.5  1 Pcs.
17 Manifold assembly  1 Pcs.
18 O-Ring Ø42.52x2.62 A960331NU 1 Pcs.
19+30 Assembly for kitchen  1 Pcs.
19a Connecting set,ND B960465XX 1 Set
20 Connecting group B960255NU 1 Set

CERASPRINT NEW Combi

B5349XX

1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl B960738XX 1 Pcs.
2 Handle screw M5x10  1 Pcs.
3 Cap(Blue/Red) A963054NU 1 Pcs.
4 Cap with O-Ring B960229XX 1 Pcs.
5 O-Ring Ø40x1  1 Pcs.
6 Screw M4x46  3 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
8 Flow limiter for KOMBI,ND  1 Pcs.
9 Adapter  1 Set
10 O-Ring-set  1 Set
11 Roller  1 Pcs.
12 Body for kitchen  1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring Ø36x2 A961335NU 1 Pcs.

21 Fl.hose G3/8,M8x1/L620 B960364NU 1 Pcs.
 Fl.hose G3/8,M8x1/L500 A962005NU 1 Pcs.
22 Handbrause,ND B960335XX 1 Pcs.
23 Rubber washer A961817NU 5 Pcs.
24 Metal shower hose B964682XX 1 Pcs.
 L1500mm-COMBI
25 Flow straightner B960510NU 1 Pcs.

2

3

1

4

12

21

14

15

17

13

16

20

31

19

11

18

26

23

22

24

6

7

9

10

32

5

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

25

ND = Version for low
pressure

29

30
19a

28
27

8

32 Rosette decorative B960452XX 1 Pcs.
33 Non return valve A963634NU 2 Pcs.

33

06.2020

For XX = Coverage - Designate:
AA=chrome, GN=ultra/steel

For Instance:
B 960738 AA for chrome

m
in

.3
50

max.40

232

19
8

18
5

14
2

Ø57

16°

M33x1.5

116
277

120°

3xG3/8

12
0°

G3/8

G3/8

Ø35+2
- 1www.divapor.com


